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

Vero Beach . Florida
Absolutely charming—absolutely perfect! This cozy three-bedroom waterfront has
been completely renovated and is in immaculate condition. The outstanding floor
plan offers a state-of-the-art kitchen that opens to the family room, gorgeous wood
floors and water views from all major rooms. $1,575,000. 

Vero Beach . Florida
This gracious three-bedroom home is located in the guard-gated community of the
“Anchor” and features deep-water bulkhead and protected dockage. This lovely
home boasts a large living and entertaining area, two fireplaces, butler's pantry, a
wet bar, pool and so much more! Great waterfront opportunity. $1,450,000.

Vero Beach . Florida
This one-of-a-kind property offers 312 feet of deep-water bulkhead and
panoramic water views. Dockage on the protected south side of the lot allows
you to enjoy views from all rooms. Beautifully maintained, the Florida-style home
boasts three bedrooms, plus a cabana suite and so much more! $2,980,000.

MARSHA SHERRY/BROKER The Moorings Realty Sales Company
2125 Windward Way, Vero Beach, FL 32963

772.231.5131 / 800.628.0843 / E-mail: sales@themoorings.com

www.TheMoorings.com

mailto:sales@themoorings.com
http://www.TheMoorings.com
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3377 Ocean Drive, Vero Beach, FL 32963

www.norris-realestate.com

MARSH ISLAND
This Riverfront home is a newly constructed 4BR, 5.5BA southern coastal home with
breathtaking views of the Indian River Lagoon. Features include Travertine marble, ter-
races, expansive windows and French doors, 40-foot boat slip in protected marina and
2nd story “river room” with veranda. CBS construction in boater’s paradise. $3,995,000.

GRACEWOOD LANE
East of A1A! Spectacular courtyard villa home near the ocean. 3BR/3.5BA w/ pool.
Large Master suite & sitting room, with a spacious screened lanai. Wood floor entry
with lovely living room with fireplace & dining room. Gourmet kitchen & guest cabana.
$2,900,000.

ESTABLISHED 1974

IM-MO-KO-LEE
IM-MO-KO-LEE Estate—Spectacular Historical Florida Home. "The Home Place"
37 private acres of history. Mizner style Mediterranean revival estate with 5BR/6.5BA.
U.S. Dept of Interior National Register of Historic Places. Additional guest home, 3
bedrooms/2 baths and furnished exercise room and 6-car garage. $5,500,000.

OCEAN LANE
Direct Oceanfront private gated estate in Indian River Shores. Oceanfront master suite,
plus 7 separate guest suites, 9 full baths, 2 powder rooms, 4-car garage and 2 laundry
rooms. Offers 10,463 square feet (a/c) and 13,514 square feet under roof. Endless pos-
sibilities for live-in staff, media room, additional gathering rooms. Custom design for
your lifestyle. $10,400,000.

PLEASE CALL
KAY BROWN

(772) 492-4098

CARLTON
Oceanside 5-bedroom estate home w/ ocean views by McDonald Properties.
Private heated pool w/screened lanai & summer kitchen. Quality throughout this
developer’s personal home. Electronics and TV package included. New built-in
generator. Exceptional! $2,275,000.

THE MOORINGS
Direct riverfront. Expansive river and intracoastal views. This Mediterranean home
offers 4 bedrooms, formal living and dining. Family room opens to state-of-the-art kitchen.
Second-story master has upstairs sitting room and covered balcony. Offers 65-foot dock
and 70-foot covered riverfront porch with pool. $3,895,000.

http://www.norris-realestate.com


(772) 231-1270  (800) 635-5155
3377 Ocean Drive, Vero Beach, FL 32963

www.norris-realestate.com

OLD RIOMAR
This classic Bermudian-style 4-bedroom, 4.5-bath residence has it all! Chef’s kitchen with
top-of-the-line appliances, Brazilian walnut ipe floors, spectacular gallery entrance, home
office, coffered ceilings, pool and plenty of privacy. An entertainer’s delight, minutes from
the beach, shops and Quail Valley Club. Near completion. $2,795,000.

SEAGROVE
Fabulous Direct Riverfront 4BR/3.5BA custom home features htd pool, dock & lift.
Perfect for entertaining this 4,300 + sq. ft. home offers dramatic living room w/ fpl &
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